
the Team

Andy Steele
01482 427360
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Corporate

Sean Maloney
01482 427360
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Business planning, development, mentoring, outsourced FD, 
corporate finance, management information, KPI analysis, 
valuations, business sales

Accounts / bookkeeping /
business tax

Andrew Jordan
01482 427360

andrew@360accountants.co.uk

Start ups, corporate clients, LLPS, 
Sage, small business

Rebecca Casey
01482 427360

rcasey@360accountants.co.uk

Olivia Norton
01482 427360

onorton@360accountants.co.uk

INCORPORATING WALSH AND CO.
INCORPORATING WALSH AND CO.

ryan postill
01482 427360

ryan@360accountants.co.uk

Rebecca Cole
01482 427360

rcole@360accountants.co.uk

PAUL ROBINSON
01482 427360

paul@360accountants.co.uk

Leanne Steele
01482 427360

leanne@360accountants.co.uk

chloe mckinley
01482 427360

chloe@360accountants.co.uk

Sam Gibson
01482 427360

sam@360accountants.co.uk

Admin / FINANCE

LISA SMITH
01482 427360

lisa@360accountants.co.uk

katie weatherhead
01482 427360

katie@360accountants.co.uk

olivia sutton
01482 427360

olivia@360accountants.co.uk

david kelly
01482 427360

david@360accountants.co.uk

matthew thomas
01482 427360

matthew@360accountants.co.uk

dan collings
01482 427360

dan@360accountants.co.uk

jordan taylor
01482 427360

jordan@360accountants.co.uk
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INCORPORATING WALSH AND CO.

Head Office
18/19 Albion Street, Hull,

East Yorkshire,
HU1 3TG

01482 427360

withernsea Office
301 queen street, 
East Yorkshire,

HU19 2nw

01964 614234

Rebecca Buttner
01482 427360

rebecca@5fourpayroll.co.uk

susan stevens - read
01482 427360

susan@5fourpayroll.co.uk

Payroll 
BACS, PAYE, P11ds, CIS, RTI, Auto Enrolment

PERSONAL Tax

Joanne Wilkinson
01482 427360

joanne@360accountants.co.uk

Luke Grimes
01482 427360

luke@360accountants.co.uk

personal tax planning, capital gains tax, 
tax compliance, inheritance tax, tax returns

gayle pitter
01482 427360

gayle@360accountants.co.uk

Jono Stead
01482 427360

jono@360accountants.co.uk

Sophie Holmes
01482 427360

sophie@360accountants.co.uk

Emma Bird
01482 427360

emma@360accountants.co.uk

Corporate portfolio
managers


